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Homologation: Ranking List

2022 IWWF E&A +35 Championship
7/18/2022 - 7/24/2022

2022 IWWF E84 35+ Chanpionshps

loannina Canal
Page 1
7/24/2022 - 4:27 PM

1 VYMPRANIETSOVA, Marie @Y  CRE 35+F
1SKI TS 2x not credit
S 1x not credit 40 R 1x notcredit 130
R 1x not credit 40 B 100
B 60 TF 100
F 60 R 1x notcredit 100
R 60 R 1x notcredit 100
R 60 TWB 150
B TWF Fall
BB 90
R 90
WBB 1x not credit 150
R 150
F
LB 110
LF 110
WLB 1x not credit

out of time

WLF
First pass:: 1020 Second pass: 680

Total :

1700
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N
2 BLOEMSMA, Samantha  ®9)  RSA  35+F
WO 150 TWB 1x not credit 150
S 40 TWF 150
R 40 TS 2x not credit
B 60 R 2x not credit
F 60 B 100
R 60 TF 100
R 60 R 100
B R 100
BB 90 B
R 90 TF 1x not credit
WBB 150 B 1x not credit
R 150 TF
F ooT
WB 80 LB 110
WF 80 LF 110
WO gﬁtngftﬂcr%egit WLB 2x not credit
R 3x notcredit LF Fall
First pass:: 1110 Second pass: 920
Total : 2030
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2022 IWWF E&A +35 Championship
7/18/2022 - 7/24/2022

CEDERQUIST, Linnea

2022 IWWF E84 35+ Chanpionshps

(102)

loannina Canal
Page 3
7/24/2022 - 4:27 PM

SWE 35+ F

WO
WB

WF

BB
RBB
WBB

RwWBB

LB
LF
WLB

WLF

First pass::

1x not credit

Fal
out of time

150

80

80

60

90

90

150

150

60

110

110

160

1290

3 ® A8 3

4% 3 g D

Second pass:

Total :

200

100

100

1x notcredit 100

200

1x notcredit 200

100

2x not credit

Fall

1000

2290
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N
4 HANSSON, Kristina (104)  SWE  35+F
S 1x notcredit 40 B 100
R 1x not credit 40 TF 100
B 60 R 3xnot credit
F 60 R 3xnotcredit
R 60 TS 1x not credit 130
R 60 R 3xnotcredit
B TWB Fall
BB 2x not credit
R 90
F
WB 1x not credit 80
WF 1x notcredit 80
O 90
R 90
- galtl oftime
First pass:: 750 Second pass: 330

Total : 1080
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5 ATKINS, Ke”y (57) GBR 35+F
1SKI B 100
WO 1x not credit 150 TF 100
B 60 TWB 1x not credit 150
WF 1x not credit 80 TWF 3xnotcredit
R 60 TS 3x not credit
R 80 ooT
WB 80 LB 110
F 60 LF 110
R 80 O 0
i R ES![I oftime
B
BB 90
R 90
WBB 150
R 150
F out of time
S 3x notcredit
First pass:: 1130 Second pass: 660
Total : 1790
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2022 IWWF E&A +35 Championship
7/18/2022 - 7/24/2022

STANTIDI, Aspasia

2022 IWWF E84 35+ Chanpionshps

loannina Canal

(19) GRE 35+ F

Page 6

7/24/2022 - 4:27 PM

1/

WBB

BB

W5F

W5B

LB
WLF
WLB

LF

First pass::

2x not credit

3x not credit
out of time

3x not credit

150

150

90

90

310

60

310

310

60

110

160

110

1910

T5B

4% 3 g D

=

B

E

F

d ? 3 *

TWBB

Second pass:

Total :

1x notcredit

1x notcredit
1x notcredit
1x notcredit

1x notcredit

out of time

Fall

350

200

200

100

100

100

100

150

150

130

130

200

200

2110

4020
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7/18/2022 - 7/24/2022

THORENS, Camille

2022 IWWF E84 35+ Chanpionshps
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(98)  Sul 35+F

WLO
WLB
LF
LB

WLF

BB

WBB

W5F

W5B

First pass::

2x not credit

Fall

260

110

110

160

60

90

90

150

310

1340

T5B

TBB

Second pass:

Total :

1x notcredit

Fall

350

200

200

100

150

150

100

100

100

130

130

1710

3050




